May 2

2015 Workshop Location Facilitator Workshop Location Faciliator
Tamare White-
Front Yard Fire | wolf
10:00 AM | Beltaine Greeting & Ritual Pit & Skylar Pink Vendors Set Up Park
10:30 AM | Yoga Moment Park Twilight Emotional freedom Tent Richard
Main fire Ribbon Time Trish &
11:00 AM | Weeds are Medicine Tent Andrew Baker | Tarot Talk pit M) Changers Kids
Ribbon Time Trish &
12:00 PM | Lunch Bus Skylar & Joe Changers Kids
Community
1:00 PM | MayPole Park Community Drumming Park
Besom / Handfasting Family Tamare White- Sprouting and Ribbon Time Trish &
2:00 PM | Fun Main fire pit Wolf Superfoods Tent Michelle Changers Kids
Mushroom Extracts- Gyspy Ribbon Time Trish &
3:00 PM | Methodology Stage Braja Skin Care Naturally Tent Scent Changers Kids
Vendors Welcome Ribbon Time Trish &
4:00 PM | Using Tantric Connections Main Fire Pit Amanda & Paul | You Park Changers Kids
Tamare White-
Lord & Lady ~ Beltaine Wolf
5:00 PM | Stories Main Fire Pit & Ms Ellen
6:00 PM | Dinner Bus Skylar & Joe
7:00 PM | Concert
George Coventry
Palm
Bring
Surprise Guests Instruments

10:00 PM

The Fire Dance




